NKK Switches
Short Body Pushbuttons  Series YB
Distinctive Characteristics
Full face or spot illumination with incandescent lamps or multi-element LEDs,
with or without resistors.
Choice of super bright LEDs in white, green, and blue as well as
bright LEDs in red, amber, and green.
Combination bezel-barrier is an integral part of the

R
NKK Switches 3-07
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
HOUSING
K Black only
SHAPES
Bushing Mounting
S Square
C Round
R Rectangular
Snap-in Mounting
K Square
M Round
N Rectangular
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
1 C K 01YB
Led Cap with Clear Lens and White Insert
Without Panel Seal
Silver Contacts with 3 Amp Rating
Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect Terminals
Green, Super Bright LED
Round with Bushing Mounting
Black Housing
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max.
@ 28V AC/DC max.
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB15CKW01-6F-JB
LAMPS
6 F
Solid Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
BB White/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
GB Blue/White
Incandescent Lamp
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
 JB
CAP TYPES & COLORS
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Bright LED
LED Colors Resistor
No Code No Resistor
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
W
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect
03 Straight PC
PANEL SEAL
No
Code Without Panel Seal
W With Panel Seal
(Bushing Mount only)
Spot Illuminated Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JA Clear/Black
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
JF Clear/Green
LED for Spot Illuminated Cap
LED Colors Forward Voltage
02 2-volt
(no resistor)
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
1C Red
1D Amber
1F Green
1CF Red/Green
Bicolor LED for Full Face Illuminated
LED Colors Forward Voltage
02 2-volt
(no resistor)
2CF Red/Green 05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JB Clear/White